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 1.98.10  Unterhebelrepetierer .22lfB Herren I 

1. Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 1 229216251256 952

Borowsky, Andre 297, Damerau, Stefan-Norbert 324, Damrau, Oliver 331

2. VL-SpSch 1970 Wuppertal e.V. 1 241238236231 946

Dröse, Fabian 306, Dönch, Astrid 313, Hoffmann, Detlef 327

3. Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 1 238241250215 944

Taus, Ralf 343, Trost, Sven 290, Feldmann, Thomas 311

1. Damrau, Oliver Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 85768486 331

2. Damerau, Stefan-Norbert Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 69848784 324

3. Grabowsky, Jens Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 76788475 313

4. Feldmann, Thomas Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 84867863 311

5. Dröse, Fabian VL-SpSch 1970 Wuppertal e.V. 74718279 306

6. Trost, Sven Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 66659168 290

7. Graeber, Thorsten Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 72646468 268

 1.98.14  Unterhebelrepetierer .22lfB Herren III 

1. Pohl, Jörg Southwest Americ Expr.W-tal 92878686 351

2. Taus, Ralf Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 88908184 343

3. Hoffmann, Detlef VL-SpSch 1970 Wuppertal e.V. 84847980 327

4. Bramkamp, Edmund Southwest Americ Expr.W-tal 83937079 325

5. Dönch, Astrid VL-SpSch 1970 Wuppertal e.V. 83837572 313

6. Prenger, Wilfried VL-SpSch 1970 Wuppertal e.V. 78777474 303

7. Borowsky, Andre Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 75568086 297

8. Spiecker, Markus Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 63485985 255

 2.10.10  10 m Luftpistole Herren I 

1. SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 1 219209242237 907

Roy, Roman 344, Vetter, Jan 326, Schilling, Olaf 237

1. Feldmann, Thomas Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 79758888 330

2. Saß, Andreas SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 86847880 328

3. Grabowsky, Jens Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 77837684 320

 2.10.12  10 m Luftpistole Herren II 

1. Möller, Carsten SGes Vohwinkel 1904 e.V. 90958686 357

2. Klinke, Jörg Thorsten SGes Vohwinkel 1904 e.V. 91918688 356

3. Roy, Roman SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 86818790 344

4. Schneider, Robert SGes Vohwinkel 1904 e.V. 91897885 343

5. Graeber, Thorsten Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 86778476 323

6. Müller, Michael Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 76758481 316
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7. Schilling, Olaf SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 51496770 237

z.Q. Vetter, Jan SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 82798877 326

 2.10.13  10 m Luftpistole Damen II 

1. Olejnik - Urbanski, Katharina SGes Vohwinkel 1904 e.V. 84848088 336

2. Taus, Ariane Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 87728382 324

 2.10.14  10 m Luftpistole Herren III 

1. Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 1 250238252253 993

Stibbe, Gerhard 324, Borowsky, Andre 349, Ebbinghaus, Ingo 320

2. Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 1 229248234227 938

Gräfingholt, Horst-Ewald 308, Wiethoff, Edmund 303, Hüttemann, Jürgen 327

3. Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 1 226230227203 886

Zeitler, Werner 328, Sanker, Hans-Dieter 278, Kirchner, Achim 280

1. Borowsky, Andre Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 87838990 349

2. Taus, Ralf Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 95838090 348

3. Stibbe, Gerhard Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 81758583 324

4. Ebbinghaus, Ingo Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 82807880 320

z.Q. Hüttemann, Jürgen Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 82848180 327

 2.10.15  10 m Luftpistole Damen III 

1. Faulstich, Merci Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 85828386 336

2. Möllmann, Svetlana Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 69777467 287

3. Oerkermann, Marion SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 74687362 277

 2.10.16  10 m Luftpistole Herren IV 

1. Staub, Günter SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 81838783 334

2. Hinderer, Hans-Georg SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 87778287 333

3. Zeitler, Werner Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 86878768 328

4. Scharfenberg, Peter Wuppertaler Sportschützen e.V. 78738177 309

5. Gräfingholt, Horst-Ewald Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 73837577 308

6. Wiethoff, Edmund Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 74817870 303

7. Möllmann, Andrej Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 76816078 295

8. Kirchner, Achim Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 73707364 280

9. Sanker, Hans-Dieter Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 67736771 278

10. Ferl, Gerhard SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 72686869 277

11. Masopust, Franz SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 64736165 263

12. Wessels, Klaus-Dirk Wuppertaler Sportschützen e.V. 61646966 260
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 2.10.30  10 m Luftpistole Jugend m 

1. Urbanski, Timon SGes Vohwinkel 1904 e.V. 54584261 215

 2.10.31  10 m Luftpistole Jugend w 

1. Mamolina, Tal SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 79868184 330

 2.10.41  10 m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 

1. Hourri, Siham SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 72728068 292

2. Schilling, Hannah SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 66656369 263

3. Hourri, Sara SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 59585653 226

 2.10.43  10 m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 

1. Rogatschew, Jennifer SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 82747077 303

 2.11.70  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren I 

1. Liedtke, Uwe Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 98,595,090,0 283,5
z.Q. Hüttemann, Jürgen Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 98,3102,699,6 300,5

 2.11.71  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Seniorinnen I 

1. Möllmann, Svetlana Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 78,184,194,1 256,3

 2.11.72  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren II 

1. Lichtenscheidt, Udo SGem Elberfeld e.V. 1830 92,696,695,3 284,5
2. Kirchner, Achim Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 87,078,096,4 261,4
3. Schönwandt, Uwe Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 79,083,195,1 257,2

 2.11.74  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren III 

1. Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 1 291,5287,8293,7 873,0

Zeitler, Werner 283,6, Lingemann, Gabriele 292, Faulstich, Merci 297,4

2. SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 1 284,5275,2279,3 839,0

Oerkermann, Marion 278,9, Staub, Günter 287,8, Kochler, Uwe 272,3

3. Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 1 274,2277,8282,7 834,7

Gräfingholt, Horst-Ewald 276,1, Jänsch, Gerhard 283,6, Wiethoff, Edmund 275

1. Sanker, Hans-Dieter Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 95,296,198,5 289,8
2. Gräfingholt, Horst-Ewald Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 96,089,091,1 276,1
3. Kasan, Dieter SGes Vohwinkel 1904 e.V. 81,099,090,1 270,1

 2.11.75  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Seniorinnen III 

1. Faulstich, Merci Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 99,898,199,5 297,4
2. Lingemann, Gabriele Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 96,995,599,6 292,0
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3. Oerkermann, Marion SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 95,290,992,8 278,9

 2.11.76  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren IV 

1. Staub, Günter SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 98,696,193,1 287,8
2. Zeitler, Werner Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 94,894,294,6 283,6

 2.11.78  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren V 

1. Faulstich, Hartmut Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 94,593,397,8 285,6
2. Jänsch, Gerhard Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 86,695,6101,4 283,6
3. Masopust, Franz SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 98,090,190,1 278,2
4. Wiethoff, Edmund Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 91,693,290,2 275,0
5. Hardt, Udo Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 92,794,387,3 274,3
6. Kochler, Uwe SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 90,788,293,4 272,3


	1.98.10  Unterhebelrepetierer .22lfB Herren I
	1.98.14  Unterhebelrepetierer .22lfB Herren III
	2.10.10  10 m Luftpistole Herren I
	2.10.12  10 m Luftpistole Herren II
	2.10.13  10 m Luftpistole Damen II
	2.10.14  10 m Luftpistole Herren III
	2.10.15  10 m Luftpistole Damen III
	2.10.16  10 m Luftpistole Herren IV
	2.10.30  10 m Luftpistole Jugend m
	2.10.31  10 m Luftpistole Jugend w
	2.10.41  10 m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I
	2.10.43  10 m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II
	2.11.70  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren I
	2.11.71  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Seniorinnen I
	2.11.72  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren II
	2.11.74  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren III
	2.11.75  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Seniorinnen III
	2.11.76  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren IV
	2.11.78  10 m Luftpistole Auflage Senioren V

